Tri 3 Schedule as of 8th September 2025

CU-MBA(8 unit)

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

6:00 PM-9:00 PM

MGMT6010-L1 Corporate Strategy
Dr Sadia Ahmed Mughal
11.9(31)

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

MGMT6003-L1 Global Business Dynamics
Dr Sadia Ahmed Mughal
11.23(31)

21:00-22:00

8:00 PM-10:00 PM

ISYS5009-L1 Societal Impact of
Technological Innovation
Dr Marwan Mohammed Abuebeid
10.4(45)

6:00 PM-9:00 PM

MGMT6011-L1 Managing Sustainable
Global Operations
Dr Mohammad Al Smairat
11.9(31)

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

IBUS6000-T1 International Engagement
Project
Dr Mahwish Anjam
10.4(45)

Subject to change




Tri 3 Schedule as of 8th September 2025

CU-MBA(T2A)

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

20:00-21:00

6:00 PM-9:00 PM

MGMT6010-L2 Corporate Strategy
Dr Shanmugan Joghee
11.23(31)

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

IBUS6000-T1 International Engagement
Project
Dr Shanmugan Joghee
11.23(31)

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

MGMT6003-L1 Global Business Dynamics
Dr Sadia Ahmed Mughal
11.23(31)

21:00-22:00

Subject to change




Tri 3 Schedule as of 8th September 2025

GCBF & MBA

Mo

Tu

We

Th

Fr

Sa

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

6:00 PM-8:00 PM

ISYS5001-L1 Business Project
Management
Dr Marwan Mohammed Abuebeid
10.4(45)

20:00-21:00

6:00 PM-9:00 PM

FNCES5008-L1 Financial Principles and
Analysis
Dr Samer Saade
11.25(86)

6:00 PM-9:00 PM

ECOM5005-L1 Business Analytics and
Data Visualisation
Dr Faisal Khan
11.9(31)

21:00-22:00

Subject to

change




